
 
Request for Quotes 

T-Shirts Welcome Week 2018 
20-2017/2018 

 

 
 

Addendum #1 
 
 
Question: Is there are previous years quote?  
 
Response: See below.  
   
 

 The College seeks quotes for 1,500 Kelly Green and 1,500 Royal Blue Next Level 3600 shirts. 
 

 
Logo 
Masters* 

Currin 
Graphic 

Paradigm 
Promotions 

MoMoney Express 
Press 

Upstate 
Merch** 

Perfect 
Imprints 

Big 
Rhino 

Aloha 
Screen 
Printing 

Rockett 
Marketing 

3,000 13,100 13,784 
 
13,892.50 

 
15,260 

 
13,715 

 
13,250 

 
17,004.50 

 
17,310 

 
18,770 

 
16,310 

 

Award to: Currin Graphics 
   



 
College seeks quotes for 2,500 Royal Blue Next Level 3600 shirts.  Delivery of shirts to the College must occur by 8/12/2015. Design per attachment 
A.    
 

  

 Allegra   
 Perfect  
Imprints 

Big  
Rhino 

Suncoast Currin Paradigm Mo’Money Rockett MC2 Express Aloha 

2,500 12,975 14,555* 14,975 15,802 16,176.25 16,220 16,312.50 16,638 18,297 18,725 21,500 

Small 4.99 5.49 5.99 6.08 6.29 6.23 6.25 6.42 7.12 7.29 8.25 

Medium 4.99 5.49 5.99 6.08 6.29 6.23 6.25 6.42 7.12 7.29 8.25 

Large 4.99 5.49 5.99 6.08 6.29 6.23 6.25 6.42 7.12 7.29 8.25 

X-Large 4.99 5.49 5.99 6.08 6.29 6.23 6.25 6.42 7.12 7.29 8.25 

XX-Large 5.99 7.50 5.99 7.29 7.12 7.53 7.65 7.60 8.12 8.29 10.25 

XXX-Large 6.99 8.11 5.99 8.48 8.24 8.79 8.95 8.76 9.09 9.29 11.25 
 

*Shirts quoted are Gildan Style #64000, which are very similar to the requested Nex Level 3600 shirts.  The substituted shirts allow for a 
lower price point with similar qualities of the Next Level 3600 style…The Gildan #64000 shirts are 4.5 oz shirts, 100% ring spun cotton. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 


