Request for Quotes T-Shirts Welcome Week 2018 20-2017/2018



Addendum #1

Question: Is there are previous years quote?

Response: See below.

The College seeks quotes for 1,500 Kelly Green and 1,500 Royal Blue Next Level **3600** shirts.

	Logo Masters*	Currin Graphic	Paradigm Promotions	MoMoney	Express Press	Upstate Merch**	Perfect Imprints	Big Rhino	Aloha Screen Printing	Rockett Marketing
3,000	13,100	13,784	13,892.50	15,260	13,715	13,250	17,004.50	17,310	18,770	16,310

Award to: Currin Graphics

College seeks quotes for 2,500 Royal Blue Next Level 3600 shirts. Delivery of shirts to the College must occur by 8/12/2015. Design per attachment A.

	Allegra	Perfect Imprints	Big Rhino	Suncoast	Currin	Paradigm	Mo'Money	Rockett	MC2	Express	Aloha
2,500	12,975	14,555*	14,975	15,802	16,176.25	16,220	16,312.50	16,638	18,297	18,725	21,500
Small	4.99	5.49	5.99	6.08	6.29	6.23	6.25	6.42	7.12	7.29	8.25
Medium	4.99	5.49	5.99	6.08	6.29	6.23	6.25	6.42	7.12	7.29	8.25
Large	4.99	5.49	5.99	6.08	6.29	6.23	6.25	6.42	7.12	7.29	8.25
X-Large	4.99	5.49	5.99	6.08	6.29	6.23	6.25	6.42	7.12	7.29	8.25
XX-Large	5.99	7.50	5.99	7.29	7.12	7.53	7.65	7.60	8.12	8.29	10.25
XXX-Large	6.99	8.11	5.99	8.48	8.24	8.79	8.95	8.76	9.09	9.29	11.25

*Shirts quoted are Gildan Style #64000, which are very similar to the requested Nex Level 3600 shirts. The substituted shirts allow for a lower price point with similar qualities of the Next Level 3600 style...The Gildan #64000 shirts are 4.5 oz shirts, 100% ring spun cotton.